DATA AND DEVICES / RP20 MAX ANTENNAS (L000320-XX)
RP20 max Antennas
Multi-Port MIMO Fixed Wireless Access
Omnidirectional Antennas
RP20 max (L000320-XX) antennas are 5G/Cellular 2x2 MIMO
omnidirectional antennas for Fixed Wireless Access (FWA)
and IoT applications.
There are 2 and 3 port variants available with the 3-port

Out-of-band Signal Rejection, Min @ room temp. (dBc) >80
* GNSS available on models L000320-02 & L000320-04
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
DATA AND DEVICES / RP20 MAX ANTENNAS (L000320-XX) 3
GLOBAL 4G/5G CELLULAR COVERAGE
TYPICAL VSWR
FREQUENCY RF BANDS COVERED
617-698 MHz 71
698-960 MHz
5, 6, 8, 12, 13, 14, 17, 18, 19, 20, 26, 27, 28, 29, 44, 67, 68, 85
N5, N8, N12, N14, N18, N20, N28, N29, N81, N82, N83, N89, N91, N92, N93, N94
1427-1511 MHz
11, 21, 32, 45, 74
N50, N51, N74, N75, N76
1690-2700 MHz
1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 9, 10, 15, 16, 23, 25, 30, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 65, 66, 69, 70
N30, N34, N38, N39, N40, N41, N65, N66, N70, N80, N84, N86, N90, N95
3300-4200 MHz
22, 42, 43, 48
N48, N77, N78
4400-6000 MHz N79
6000-7125 MHz*
46, 47
N96, N102, N104
The RP20 max antenna provides global cellular coverage. The table below shows the
frequencies and bands covered and the corresponding performance across those bands
is shown in the charts below.
DATA AND DEVICES / RP20 MAX ANTENNAS (L000320-XX) 4
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
L000320-01 L000320-02 L000320-03 L000320-04
MOUNTING OPTIONS WITH INCLUDED HARDWARE
Pole Mounting Bracket Wall Mounting Bracket
POLE DIAMETER
Ø22mm TO Ø56mm
DATA AND DEVICES / RP20 MAX ANTENNAS (L000320-XX) 5
RADIATION PATTERNS
The radiation patterns below are representative of all models (2 and 3 port variants). For more
detailed information and data please contact us.
Radiation Patterns at 617 MHz Radiation Patterns at 698 MHz
Radiation Patterns at 850 MHz Radiation Patterns at 960 MHz
Radiation Patterns at 1500 MHz Radiation Patterns at 1700 MHz
Radiation Patterns at 1850 MHz Radiation Patterns at 2000 MHz
DATA AND DEVICES / RP20 MAX ANTENNAS (L000320-XX) 6
Radiation Patterns at 2500 MHz Radiation Patterns at 2700 MHz
Radiation Patterns at 3500 MHz Radiation Patterns at 4900 MHz